
VARDON YEARLY STANDINGS
ALL MEMBERS NO BUY IN

PARTICIPANTS 1/19 2/23 3/2 3/23 3/30 4/13 4/27 5/4 5/18 6/1 6/29 7/13 7/27 8/10 8/24 9/7 9/21 10/5 10/19 11/9 11/23 12/7
TOT
AL

Cisneros, Raul 9 2 9 7 10 9 5 3 4 10 3 6 9 9 95 

Stubblefield, Bob 8 5 6 10 8 8 10 9 8 9 10 4 95 

Kim, S.I. 5 9 6 5 3 5 6 4 2 7 3 7 8 1 1 7 79 

Tardio, Mike 4 5 9 4 2 5 6 10 7 8 3 7 6  1 77 

McCarty, Mike 4 4 5 10 9 5 6 9 6 10 9 77 

Chacon, Greg 7    8 8 1 1 10 9 8 9 3 6 1 71 

Freshour, Joshua 7 6 7 1 6 9 10 10 5 4 5 70 

Muckey, Mark 1 2 6 8 4 5 2 3 3 7 6 5 4 3 1 60 

Fields, Dwaine 7 9 8 8 7 1 9 3 7 59 

James, Bruce 5 1 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 56 

Taca, Greg 5 7 4 8 5 7 9 2 4 4 55 

Villanueva, Rene 10 8 9 7 10 5 49 

Castillo, Ron 7 10 8 6 8 1 9 49 

Pearson, Ken 7 10 3 1  9 7 10 47 

Bixby, Pat 3 4 7 1 4 1 4 9 4 37 

Soto, Tomas 4 8 1 5 3 9 7 37 

McGee, Don 1 5 10 4 2 2 5 7 36 

Hui, Roy 6 10 5 6  8 35 

Caves, Mark 4 5 5 2 2  2 6 1 7 34 

Peterson, Ken 9 7 10 4 30 

Danielson, Ken 10 5 5 8 1 29 

Mootry, Richard 4 2 5 2 1 10 1 3 28 

Mike Scott 7 9 4 5 1 26 

Cocciante, Phil 6 8 5 3 2 24 

Hobgood, John 1 5 9 6 3 24 

Issacs,john 5 3 8 4 3  1 24 

Farley, Bob 9 4 9 22 

Sales, Victor 4 7 10 21 

Torix, Eddie 2 10  12 

Moylan, Terry 5 4 9 

Lefforge, Bud 1 1 1 3 

Cropper, Jim 1 1 2 

Boyer, Bruce  0 

Simpson, Rafe 0 

Scott, Stan 0 

Kilgore, Scott 0 

Ferrell, Charles 0 

Aparicio, Manny 0 

YELLOW FILL = LOW NET POINTS AWADED FOR 1st PLACE LOW NET (10 POINTS) THROUGH 10th PLACE (1 POINT). TIES ABSORB PLACE POINTS.


